

Sl. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
D1-27			<p data-bbox="699 371 943 400"><u>CRLA No.91 of 2025</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 405 1246 441"><b><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="699 445 1187 481"><b><u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="699 517 1485 595">Mr. Tapan Singh, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="794 624 1382 660">Mr. J.S. Virk, D.A.G. for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="699 692 1485 770">At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list this matter on 06.04.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="699 844 967 875"><b>(Siddhartha Sah J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="1166 844 1481 875"><b>(Ravindra Maithani J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="991 875 1126 902">11.03.2026</p> <p data-bbox="699 902 735 929">RV</p>